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B. Students Full Name

153 responses

Mithyadu Manmeetsingh Gurucharansingh

Rutuja Prabhu Gawhare

Anushka Vinod Jagatkar

Anand Mundada

Sushma Gautam Garud

Vidhan Deelipji Khivesara

Mihir Prashant Karnik

Amte Satish Limbaji

Sadeek babu Shaikh

Siddharth Dutta

Gavit Suresh Hari

Sohel Gulab Patel

Priya Nitin Tapdiya

Tejaswini Nitin Mone

Gayatri Dalvi

AISHWARYA SUBHASH MUDGADKAR

Abhimanyu Rajkumar Shinde

Sakshi Bankar

Zoebumair zulfequar sayyed

Akash Sundersing sagare

Rani sanjaya Jawalekar
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Hiwale Sapna Manik

Shaikh Safura Mahek

Anil Tanaji dasharath

Sandesh Dilip Neve

JAYBHAYE VINAYAK KAILASHRAO

Bhagat pratidnya Devrao

Ajit Singh Bajiya

Rahate Tushar Vijay

Waje Pooja Vasant

Dhananjay Mahadev Pund

SHANTANU SURYAKANT KAPALE

Nidhi Ajay Fadnis

Sakshi Rahul Bagul

Aarohi Adbe

Nikhil Soni Vinod

Natasha Dilip Accha

Nagve Rutuja Dnyaneshwar

Vaishnavi Dhakad

Ashish Vijay Wagh

Nitin Laxman Nalawade

Krushna madhav kayande

Stuti Suvashchandra Pandey

Swati Anant Munde
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Dipak Bhagawat Khanpat

Arshiya Asif Shaikh

Faizal Igbal Shaikh

Sakshi Narayan Bhalerao

Sonal Arun Paswan

SHAIKH SOFIYA MUSA

Deshna Shailesh Jain

Sanika Prashant Bhalerao

Ravhee Raosaheb Wagmare

Shahane Gayatri Ganesh

Swapnil Devidas Gawate

Syeda Huda Fatema Syed Liyaquat ali

GAURI GAJANAN BHAPKAR

Jadhav Savita Santosh

Netal Agrawal

Gyan Kaur

SUMEDH THANPAL GEDEKAR

Niraj Vivek Sarosiya

BORASE RAVINDRA RAMESH

Navin kishor sahu

Bhagyawan pratiksha

Rushabh Karwa

Rutuja Kundlik Ghuge
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Rajkumar Purushottamrao Shinde
Khan Wahaj Ahmed Juned Ahmed
Siddhi Avinash Nagarkar

Swami Vinod Bhingare

Pratik Gavali

Suchita krushna kothule
Siddhant Kamalakar Khade
Tejaswini Anil Varma

Apeksha Patil

Peharkar Asmita Ashok

Komal Bhausaheb Saware
PANCHASHEEL SHRAWAN SARODE
Rohini Darasing Rajput

Abhilasha Babanrao Nagre
Niwrutti Hari Katore

Shivani Prakash Bhongal

Amruta Sutesh Hajare

Sumeet Sushil Sirdeshpande
Vivek kumar

Radhe Shyam

Jaiswal pooja kamalnarayan
Dipak Vinay Bhalerao

Mane Ramakant Kisan /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1q_tOnHEx8V5ymXQ3QuBPvgzgoN6jdlufzql68AS8ABQ/viewanalytics 5/22



3/24/23, 9:39 AM ML&GE SOCITY'S Manikchand Pahade Law College, Aurangabad IQAC

Aarti Dnyaneshwar Sonune
Mrinalini Sharadkumar Kuril
Shivani Ravindra Gavhane
Nikita jijaram nalkar
Chinmay Vishwanath Kini
Deshmukh Yasir Raja
Ajinkya Rajkumar Shinde
Bhalerao Roshan Raosaheb
Kartikesh Balasaheb hinge

Khandagale Rohini Damodhar

50 more responses are hidden

C. Age I8 copy
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D. Gender |_|:| Copy
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® Male
@ Female
@ Transgender

F. What degree programme are you currently pursuing? I_D Copy

153 responses

LLB 46 (30.1%)
DLL
B.A.LL.B 96 (62.7%)
LL.M 11 (7.2%)
DTL |0 (0%)
0 25 50 75 100
Class 10 copy
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@ BALLB |

@ BALLBII
@ BALLBIII
@ BALLB IV
@ BALLBV
®LBI

@ LLBIl

® LBl

12V
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

® 4-851t0 100%
e @ 3-70t084%
® 2-551t069%
@ 1-30to 54%
28.1% | @ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

153 responses

153 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 -Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

&

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
ﬂ @ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

153 responses

[N
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

153 responses

153 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

153 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

[N
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

153 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 -—Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth

153 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

153 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

(N
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

153 responses

@ 4 -Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -—Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you I_D Copy

153 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

153 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

(N
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 copy
providing right level of challenges.

153 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them

153 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

153 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

(N
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

153 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

153 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

153 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not atall

BN
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
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@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

153 responses

@ 4. Strongly Agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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